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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return
Wed 07/26/2023 10:00 am MS Volleyball Skills Camp Secondary Gym
Thu 07/27/2023 10:00 am MS Volleyball Skills Camp Secondary Gym
Fri 07/28/2023 10:00 am MS Volleyball Skills Camp Secondary Gym
Mon 08/28/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D @ Treasure Valley

Classical
Treasure Valley Classical Academy 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 7:00 pm

Wed 08/30/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B @ Vision Charter VISION CHARTER SCHOOL 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 08/30/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D vs Vision Secondary Gym
Tue 09/12/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D @ New Plymouth NEW PLYMOUTH ELEMENTARY 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 09/12/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B vs New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Wed 09/13/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B @ Compass Compass Public Charter School 2:55 pm 3:10 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 09/13/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D vs Compass Secondary Gym
Fri 09/15/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D @ North Star NORTH STAR PUBLIC CHARTER

SCHOOL
2:55 pm 3:10 pm 6:00 pm

Fri 09/15/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B vs North Star Secondary Gym
Tue 09/19/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B @ Nyssa Nyssa Middle School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 09/19/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D vs Nyssa Secondary Gym
Thu 09/21/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D vs Ambrose Secondary Gym
Thu 09/21/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B @ Ambrose The Ambrose School 2:55 pm 3:10 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 09/26/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D @ Melba Melba Jr/Sr High School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 09/26/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B vs Melba Secondary Gym
Wed 09/27/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian Elementary Campus 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 09/27/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D vs Nampa Christian Secondary Gym
Mon 10/02/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D @ Marsing Marsing Middle School 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 10/02/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B vs Marsing Secondary Gym
Wed 10/04/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball C/D @ Vale Vale Middle School 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 10/04/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A/B vs Vale Secondary Gym
Mon 10/09/2023 4:15 pm MS Volleyball A Playoffs vs Nampa

Christian
Secondary Gym

Wed 10/11/2023 6:00 pm MS Volleyball A Playoffs Secondary Gym


